¢) MG ELECTRICA

An ISO 9001, 14001, 18001 Certified Company

TINNED COPPER
FLEXIBLE BRAIDS

Crimped with connectors / Terminals

10
10
16
16
25
25
85
35
50

50

Braid Length Product Code
mm Crimped with Connector

6 100 BR-4100

6 150 BR-4150

6 150 BR-10150
6 300 BR-10300
6 150 BR-16150
6 300 BR-16300
10 200 BR-25200
10 400 BR-25400
10 200 BR-35200
10 400 BR-35400
10 200 BR-50200
10 400 BR-50400

*All dimensions in mm

WE CONNECT ENERGY

Page No: 01

F-41, MIDC Area, Satpur, Nasik-7, Maharashtra, India.

www.mgelectrica.com

Telfax: +91 253 2350961, 2350163 lugs@mgelectrica.com

For details about our other products and specifications please refer the corporate website
Dislamer: M.G reserve the right product without prior, as part of its continual improvement programme. Whilst every affort is taken to
ensure the accuracy of information contained in the sheet, M.G accepts no liability for matters arising as result of erroes or omissions.

Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat



