

TINNED COPPER FLEXIBLE BRAIDS

Crimped with connectors / Terminals

01422200400

Braid Dia	Stud Size mm	Braid Length mm	Product Code Crimped with Connector	Braid Profile
4	6	100	BR-4100	Round
4	6	150	BR-4150	Round
10	6	150	BR-10150	Round
10	6	300	BR-10300	Round
16	6	150	BR-16150	Round
16	6	300	BR-16300	Round
25	10	200	BR-25200	Flat
25	10	400	BR-25400	Flat
35	10	200	BR-35200	Flat
35	10	400	BR-35400	Flat
50	10	200	BR-50200	Flat
50	10	400	BR-50400	Flat

*All dimensions in mm

WE CONNECT ENERGY

www.mgelectrica.com

F-41, MIDC Area, Satpur, Nasik-7, Maharashtra, India. Telfax: +91 253 2350961, 2350163 lugs@mgelectrica.com

For details about our other products and specifications please refer the corporate website Dislamer: M.G reserve the right product without prior, as part of its continual improvement programme. Whilst every affort is taken to ensure the accuracy of information contained in the sheet, M.G accepts no liability for matters arising as result of erroes or omissions.